
2024-2025 District Directors 
District I 
Garrett Bitterling 
Kankakee Valley HS 
3923 W. St. Rd. 10 
Wheatfield, IN 46392 
219-956-3143 ext. 2151 
gbitterling@kv.k12.in.us 
 
District II 
Brandi Henderson 
NorthWood HS 
2101 N. Main St. 
Nappanee, IN 46550 
574-773-4127 ext. 1706 
behenderson@wanee.org 
 
District III 
Travis Olinske 
Indian Springs MS 
1692 S. SR 9 
Columbia City, IN 46725 260-244-5148 
olinskets@wccsonline.com 
 
District IV 
Lindsey Bradway 
Lebanon HS 
1800 N. Grant St. 
Lebanon, IN 46052 
765-482-3400 
bradwayl@leb.k12.in.us 

District V 
Chris Kaufman 
Westfield High School 
18250 N. Union St. 
Westfield, IN 46074 
Ph: (317) 867-6800. 
kaufmanc@wws.k12.in.us 
 
District VI 
Katie Loy 
Jay County High School 
2072 W. SR 67 
Portland, IN 47371 
Ph: (260) 726-9306 
kjloy@jayschools.k12.in.us 
 
District VII 
Cameron Frazier 
South Putnam HS 
1780 E. US Hwy. 40 
Greencastle, IN 46135 
765-653-3148 ext. 217 
cfrazier@sputnam.k12.in.us 
 
District VIII 
Shelby Dye 
Monrovia Middle/High School 
205 S. Chestnut Street 
Monrovia, IN 46157 
Ph: (317) 996-2258 
sgore@m-gsd.org 
 

District IX 
ZoeAnn Chernowsky 
Blue River Valley JR/SR HS 
4741 Viking Trail 
New Castle, IN 47362 
765-836-4811 
zoeann.chernowsky@brv.k12.in.us 
 
District X 
Ms. Jessie Mraz 
Gibson Southern HS 
3499 W. 800 S. 
Ft. Branch, IN 47648 
812-753-3011 
jessie.mraz@sgibson.k12.in.us 
 
District XI 
Katie Frew 
Hoosier Hills Career Center 
3070 N. Prow Rd. 
Bloomington, IN 47404 
812-330-7730 
kfrew@msscs.edu 
 
District XII 
McCord Snider 
East Central MS 
8356 Schuman Rd. 
Brookville, IN 47012 
812-576-3500 ext. 12524 
masnider@sunmandearborn.k12.in.us 
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